"ETN"

M. P. S

DELIVERY CHALLAN

WADI No.: Date :

BHATIYA JI VIJU BHAIYA

3115 10/12/25

DiscountRatePACKQtyParticularsSr. No Amount

1  1.00  0.00  13442.00ACM 28    13,442.00

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 

ONLY

Rs.

Total:

Net Amount:

13442.00

13442.00

Transport

:
`

BAL :  30442.00

TRANSPORT 1

Kindly arrange the payment within 7 Days .

1.00